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Assessment Date:
December 31, 2012
This map was prepared for asessment purposes only. 
It is not for appraisal of, description of, or conveyance 
of  land.   The Town of  Tiverton and its mapping 
contractors assume no legal responsibility for the 
information contained herein. 510

506

606

604

516

602

509

511

605

508

504

601

507

603

505 515
412
411Certified Revaluation CompanyCertified Revaluation Company

CAMA, GIS and Complete Revaluation ServicesCAMA, GIS and Complete Revaluation Services
North Arrow and Map Scale
may vary between map sheets.
Formatted for 18" x 24" paper.
The scale is:

Town of Tiverton
Rhode Island

Assessor Plat Map
1 in = 200 ft

0 100 200 300 400
Feet

Plat

Locus Map                                      Index to Adjoining Plats 6/5/2013   7:58:36 AM    sheet 79 of 142


